FOXTROT

BEER & CIDERS

CHANG

LEO

SINGHA

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

HEINEKEN

THATCHER'S GOLD CIDER
HEINEKEN ZERO ALCOHOL FREE

MOCKTAILS
SUMMER BERRY SMASH

Crushed summer berries, fresh mint,
simple syrup, soda, crushed ice

NAM MANAOD

Freshly squeezed lemon, pinch of salt,
honey or simple syrup, soda, crushed ice
PURPLE RAIN

Crushed cucumber, butterfly pea juice,
mint, lime juice

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SIAMESE DREAMS

Vodka, coconut rum, ginger, lime leaf,
lemongrass, lime, syrup

THE MANDARIN

Gin, aperol, ginger, lemon, honey with
freshly squeezed tangerine juice

FOXTROT FIRE

Mezcal, triple sec, agave, lime,
pineapple juice, chilli, with lime and salt
rim

RUM RABBIT

All of the rums, orange juice, lime &
burnt cinnamon

RESPECT YOUR ELDER, FLOWER

Gin, st germain, crushed cucumber,
premium tonic & lime

GOLDEN SUNSET
Tequila reposado | apricot, lemon juice,
honey, aquafaba, bitters

100
100
100
110
110
280
100
140
100

160

300

300

300

300

320

300

BISTRO

THE CLASSICS
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, kahlua, fresh coffee

NEGRONI

Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

OLD FASHION

Bourbon, aromatic bitters, sugar

PINA COLADA

White rum, coconut rum, coconut cream,

pineapple juice

PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit juice, vanilla, lime
juice, prosecco

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, homemade sour mix.

MARTINI

Gin or vodka, dry vermouth lemon twist
or green olives

MOJITO
White rum, lime, mint, soda
MAI TAI

White rum, dark rum, triple sec, orange
curacao, grenadine, orange & pineapple
juice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime

MEZCAL NEGRONI

Mezcal, campari, sweet vermouth

WHISKY SOUR

Bourbon, homemade sour mix, aquafaba

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, white rum, gin, triple sec, tequila,
coke, lime juice

AMERETTO SOUR

Bourbon, homemade sour mix, aquafaba

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, brown sugar, lime

IRISH COFFEE

Irish whiskey, heavy cream, coffee,
caramelized sugar

260

260

260

240

240

240

260

240

220

240

340

220

260

260

260

260

240

Prices subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax | 100% of service charge & gratuities go to the staff in this establishment



FOXTROT BISTRO

PREMIUM GIN TONIC SINGLE MALTS

MONKEY 47 GIN TONIC 370 GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR 230
Monkey 47 gin, fever tree tonic, sliced GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR 950
erange GLENLIVET 420
THE BOTANIST GIN TONIC 380

The botanist gin, fever tree tonic, sliced
ginger & lemon

BOURBON
VUDKA JIM BEAM 180
JACK DANIELS 190
STOLICHNAYA 180 MARKER'S MARK 210
KETEL ONE 180
ABSOLUT 190
GREY GOOSE 260 TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO SILVER 180
GIN JOSE CUERVO GOLD 180
PATRON SILVER 210
BROKER'S 180 PATRON REPOSADO 290
GORDON 180
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 200
HENDRICKS 230 OTHER STUFF
BLACK SAMBUCA 180
RUM WHITE SAMBUCA 180
FIREBALL 180
BACCARDI 180 JAGERMEISTER 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN 180 TIA MARIA 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 180 RICARD 180
CHALONG BAY 180 TAYLOR TAWNY PORT 200
ST REMY VSOP 210
HENNESY 240
WHISKEY
JAMESON 180
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 200

MONKEY SHOULDER 210

Prices subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax | 100% of service charge & gratuities go to the staff in this establishment



FOXTROT BISTRO

WATER COFFEE & TEA
HOUSE WATER 1L 40 ESPRESSO 60
SAN BENEDETTO STILL 750ML 140 AMERICANDO 70
SAN BENEDETTO SPARKLING 750ML 140 LATTE 90
CAPPUCINO 90
CREME BRULEE CAPPUCINO 100
VITAMIN WATER CHOCOLATE 70
CITRUS WATER 120 OVALTINE 70
CUCUMBER & LIME 120 MATCHA 80
ORANGE & MINT 120 STRAWBERRY MATCHA 100
THAI TEA 80
THAI GREEN TEA 80
JUICE ENGLISH BREAKFAST 60
ORANGE JUICE 60 EARL GREY 60
PINEAPPLE JUICE 60 PEPPERMINT 60
MANGO JUICE 60 CHAMOMILE 60
CRANBERRY JUICE 100 JASMINE GREEN TEA 60
FRESH COCONUT 100
SHAKES
SOFT STUFF WATERMELON MINT 120
COKE 60 Fresh watermelon, mint leaf
COKE ZERD 60 MANGO & CORIANDER 120
Fresh mango, coriander leaf
CHERRY COKE 100 PINEAPPLE KICK 120
VANILA COKE 100 Fresh pineapple, ginger
SPRITE 60 HONEY BANANA 120
FANTA ORANGE 60 Banana, local honey, milk or plant based
GINGER ALE 60 milk
TONIC 60 E(ErnriReYs, I\ylllggurt, milk or plant based milk 10
FEVER TREE TONIC 120 EUNKY MONKEY 140
SOFA 50 Banana, local honey, cocoa powder, milk
or plant based milk
|TA|_|AN SUDA Er%gglcuoccgnut, fresh pineapple, coconut 160
KIWI 80 milk, lemon juice
STRAWBERRU 80 grrwlichkEeEss, vNéInLilll(o? !.IcAeKcEream, milk 160
CHERRY 80 KITKIT MILKSHAKE 160
LYCHEE 80 Kitkat, vanilla ice cream, milk
PASSION FRUIT 80 OREO MILKSHAKE 160

Oreo, vanilla ice cream, milk

Prices subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax | 100% of service charge & gratuities go to the staff in this establishment



